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Yeah, the legal drinking age is 21. But most high school
students drink, right?
A. Everyone drinks; like 10 out of 10

B. Probably like 7 out of 10 drink
C. Most high school students don’t drink; maybe just 3 out of 10 do

How many high school students are currently having sex?

A. Most; like 9 out of 10
B. About half; or 5 out of 10
C. Not very many; maybe 3 out of 10

Are cigarettes cool?

A. Not really; 3 out of 10 high schoolers smoke
B. Nope; only like 1 out of 10 high schoolers smoke
C. Sort of; about half of high schoolers smoke

How about vapes or e-cigarettes? How many high
schoolers vape?

A. Hardly any; a little more than 1 out of 10
B. A few; like 3 out of 10
C. Most of them; around 7 out of 10

Okay, what about marijuana?
A. 2 out of 10 high school students smoke marijuana; not many

B. 8 out of 10 high school students smoke marijuana; almost everyone
C. 6 out of 10 high school students smoke marijuana; a little over half

How many high school students have taken a prescription pain
medicine without a doctor's prescription or differently than a
doctor told them to use it?

A. About 3 out of 10
B. About 1 out of 10
C. About half of high school students; 5 out of 10

How many high school students rarely or never wear a seatbelt?

A. About half; or 5 out of 10
B. Some; like 3 out of 10
C. Fewer than 1 out of 10
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